
 
 INVITATION TO BIDDERS 
 
Sealed Bids, in duplicate, on Bid Forms provided, addressed to the Mayor and City Council of City 
of Jacinto City, Texas, Harris County, will be received at City Hall,1301 Mercury Drive, Houston, 
Texas 77029 until 5:00 P.M., Thursday, May 22, 2025, and then publicly opened and read during 
the Thursday, May 22, 2025, City Council Meeting at 6:00 P.M. held at the Council Chambers, 
10301 Market Street, Jacinto City, Texas 77029 for construction of the "Northwest Waterline Rehab, 
Phase 4 of 4.” 
 
Scope of Work: Waterline rehabilitation of approximately 6,210 LF of waterline of varying sizes from 
10-inch to 4-inch waterline complete with fire hydrants, valves, and service reconnections. 
 
Accompany Bids with acceptable Cashier's or Certified Check in the amount of five percent (5%) of 
the total amount bid, payable without recourse to the City, or a Bid Bond of like amount from an 
approved surety company, as a guarantee that bidder will enter into a contract. 
 
Secure Plans and Specifications from LJA Engineering, Inc., at https://bids.lja.com for One Hundred 
Dollars ($100.00 non-refundable plus cost of delivery) ($50.00 for electronic copy) for each set of 
documents, which sum will not be refunded. A printed set can be picked up at LJA Engineering, 
Inc., East Houston Office, 11821 East Freeway, Suite 360, Houston, TX  77029. 
 
Examine documents at the East Houston office of LJA Engineering, Inc, Amtek Plan Room, Dodge 
Data & Analytics, AGC of Texas, Construct Connect and Jacinto City City Hall. 
 
The project to be constructed will be financed with assistance through U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development (HUD) Community Project Funding (CPF) program and is subject to all 
applicable Federal and State laws and regulations. The successful bidder must ensure that 
employees and applicants for employment are not discriminated against because of race, color, 
religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, or national origin. Adherence to the Jacinto City 
Section 3 Policy is required for all contracts. 
 
All contractors and subcontractors must be cleared (not suspended or debarred) prior to any formal 
action authorizing the award of a contract. Minority Business Enterprises, Small Business 
Enterprises, Women Business Enterprises, Section 3 Businesses, and labor surplus area firms are 
encouraged to submit bids. 
 
A Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference will be held on Tuesday, May 13, 2025, at 10:00 A.M. at the 
City of Jacinto City Wastewater Treatment Plant, 12202 Market Street, Houston, Texas 77015 in 
accordance to the Instructions to Bidders, Paragraph 21. 
 
 City of Jacinto City 

Ana Diaz 
Mayor  

 

https://bids.ljaengineering.com/

